

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2st op A/c Bill.					
Name of work: → Bhojpur Dumai PWD					
to Durasan tak under MR (3054)					
Package- MR-N/19-20 Bureas/10.					
Agency: → Sargj Dahi					
Agg. No → 32 (MBD) of 2019-20.					
Date of start: → 20.11.19					
Date of comp: → 19.08.2020					
Date of Mt: → 20.08.2020					
1.) clearing and grubbing of					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
	45	30	2	1.00	= 2700.00 m ²
	1	10	2	1.00	= 20.00 m ²
					2720.00 m ²
					10000
					= 0.27 Hect. //
2.) Const. of sub-grade and earthen					
Shoulder - do - all comp. job.					
	45	30	2	1.00 x 0.30	= 810.00 m ³
	1	10	2	1.00 x 0.30	= 6.00 "
					= 816.00 m ³ //
3.) Const. of granular sub-base with					
well graded material - do - all comp. job.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.	—	—	—	Rs. 22,89,879=00
16.) Painting of trees and their maintenance for one year					
- do - all comp. job.					
68 nos. vide T.M.D. P-06					
@ Rs. 800.30 each					Rs. 54,420=00
17.) Road Marking with hot thermoplastic compound					
- do - all comp. job.					
272.00 m ² vide T.M.D. P-06					
@ Rs. 734.99/m ²					Rs. 199917=00
18.) Providing and fixing of typical city information sign board with logo - do - all comp. job.					
2.0 nos. vide T.M.D. P-06					
@ Rs. 9668.79 / nos.					Rs. 19337=00
					Rs. 25,63,553=00
Add 1% labour cess				(+)	Rs. 25635=00
Add 12% GST.				(+)	Rs. 307626=00
					Rs. 28,96,814=00
less 10% below as per Agg. (C)					Rs. 2,89,681=00
As per Agg. (C)					Rs. 26,07,133=00
					26,07,100=
Cd					Rs. 20,06,100=
from 1/18/21					J.E

Continuation

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd and final Bill.</u>					
Name of work:	→ Bhojpur Dumai road				
to Durbanak under MR 3054					
Package:	MR-N/19-20, Buzarid				
Agency:	→ Sargj Dev.				
Agg. no.:	→ 32 MBD of 2019-20				
Date of start:	→ 20.11.19				
Date of comp	→ 19.08.2020				
Date of actual comp	→ 18.08.2020				
<u>Record Entry.</u>					
Measurement nil.					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1.) clearing and grubbing of road land - do - all comp. job.					
0.27 Hect vide TMB P-07					
@Rs. 49464.05/Hect					
Rs. 13,355.00					
2.) Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder - do - all comp. job.					
816.00 CB vide TMB P-07					
@Rs. 176.47/CB					
Rs. 1,43,999.00					
3.) Const. of granular sub-base with well graded material - do - all comp. job.					
32.05 CB vide TMB P-07					
@Rs. 2623.83/CB					
Rs. 84,094.00					

Continuation

C.D. — Rs. 2,41,448.00

Continuation